360° EXIT
POSITION
270° EXIT
POSITION
90° EXIT
POSITION
180° EXIT
POSITION

FEATURES
(SEE TABLE 1)
PART NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
SN-928-XYY-ZZZ
WIRE EXIT 72.0" ± 2.0"
STANDARD LENGTH
-CUSTOM LENGTH
AVAILABLE
MEMBRANE SWITCH
& CHARGE LEVEL
INDICATOR
SAE
CONNECTOR
WITH DUST
COVER
BATTERY STRAP BB-2590 BATTERY
(NOT INCLUDED)
 5.1"
 4.6"
 3.2"
 1.8"
CABLE EXIT ANGLE DIAGRAM
(FRONT VIEW, SEE TABLE 3)
REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE ENG
A INITIAL RELEASE 6/2/23 DR
D
C
B
AA
B
C
D
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
SUPPLYNET, INC.  ANY REPRODUCTION
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SUPPLYNET INC.
IS PROHIBITED.
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
GEOMETRIC TOLERANCING
PER: ASME Y14.5 -2009
MATERIAL: SEE DRAWING NOTES
FINISH: SEE DRAWING NOTES
DRAWN
CHECKED
COMMENTS:
DATENAME
TITLE:
SIZE
B
DWG.  NO. REV
SCALE: NA
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
SHEET 1 OF 2DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
DIMENSIONS ARE IN: INCHES
TOLERANCES: .XX:    0.03
                       .XXX:    0.005
ANGULAR:     .X : 1
                       .XX : 0.5
BREAK EDGES: .005 - .020
FILLETS: .005 - .020
SUFACE FINISH:
DR
MOB
6/2/23
6/2/23
WEIGHT:CAGE CODE: 1HJX9
REF.  NUMBER:
ASN-928-XYY-ZZZ
SN-928-XYY-ZZZ